- Wisconsin 2015 — Bowl

Combined Scores by Round

Sussex Hamilton (JV)
Zion-Benton Twp
Williams Bay A
Muskego A

Jefferson A (JV)
Whitnall A
Greenfield B
Williams Bay B (JV)

Greenfield A

Round 1

290

400

340

280

180

190

240

70

130

Round 2

450

340

200

120

280

190

170

140

130

Round 3

400

310

210

200

180

170

180

170

120

Round 4

340

420

290

210

290

260

80

80

100

Round 5

360

330

160

290

210

150

140

120

100

Total

1840
1800
1200
1100
1140
970
810
580

580

Record

5-0

5-0

4-1

4-1

3-2

3-2

2-3

2-3

2-3

Prelim
Rank

1

2




Jefferson B (JV) 60 120 30
Whinall B 60 20 50
Greenfield C 60 40 0
Team Matchups by Round

Round 1 Scores

Greenfield A 130

Greenfield C 60

Zion-Benton Twp 400

Williams Bay B 70

Muskego A 280

Jefferson A 180

Sussex Hamilton 290

Whitnall A 190

Greenfield B 240

Jefferson B 60

Williams Bay A 340

Whitnall B 60

Round 4 Scores

80
60

20

Round 2
Williams Bay B

Greenfield A

Zion-Benton Twp

Muskego A

Jefferson A

Greenfield C

Williams Bay A

Greenfield B

Whitnall A

Jefferson B

Sussex Hamilton

Whitnall B

Round 5

120

50

30

Scores

140

130

340

120

280

40

200

170

190

120

450

20

Scores

410 1-4

240 0-5

150 0-5
Round 3
Muskego A
Greenfield A

Zion Benton

Jefferson A

Williams Bay B

Greenfield C

Sussex Hamilton

Jefferson B

Greenfield B

Whitnall B

Williams Bay A

Whitnall A

10

11

12

Scores

200

120

310

180

170

0

400

30

180

210

170




Jefferson A

Greenfield A

Zion-Benton Twp

Greenfield C

Muskego A

Williams Bay B

Whitnall A

Whitnall B

Sussex Hamilton

Greenfield B

Williams Bay A

Jefferson B

Final Rounds

290

100

420

20

210

80

260

60

340

80

290

80

Zion-Benton Twp 330

Greenfield A

Jefferson A

Williams Bay B

Muskego A

Greenfield C

Whitnall A

Greenfield B

Jefferson B

Whitnall B

Sussex Hamilton

Williams Bay A

Quarterfinal 1

(2) Zion-Benton Twp

(7) Greenfield B

Quarterfinal 2

(3) Williams Bay A

100

210

120

290

30

150

140

120

50

360

160

Scores

390

80

Scores

210




(5) Jefferson A

Quarterfinal 3
(1) Sussex Hamilton

(8) Williams Bay B

Quarterfinal 4
(6) Whitnall A

(4) Muskego

Semifinal 1
(2) Zion-Benton Twp

(3) Williams Bay A

Semifinal 2

(1) Sussex Hamilton

(6) Whitnall A

Final
(1) Sussex Hamilton

(2) Zion-Benton Twp

JV Playoff
(2) Jefterson A

(3) Williams Bay B

120

Scores

360

40

Scores

230

170

Scores

270

160

Scores

320

140

Scores

290

180

Scores
230

130




